
D A T E S E V E N T / H O L I D A Y

Monday 11 September 2023 First Day of Classes

Saturday 7 - Monday 9 October 2023 Thanksgiving Weekend - Studio closed

Tuesday 19 December 2023 -
Sunday 7 January 2024

Winter Break - Studio closed
*Classes will be held Monday December 18

Monday 5 - Saturday 10 February 2024 Open House

Monday 19 February 2024 Family Day - Studio closed

Monday 11 - Sunday 17 March 2024 March Break - Regular classes are cancelled

Friday 29 March - Monday 1 April 2024 Easter Weekend - Studio closed

Monday 15 April 2024 Rollover Registration Fees Processed

Saturday 27 April - Thursday 2 May, 2024 Picture Week

Monday 20 May 2024 Victoria Day - Studio closed

Saturday 25 May 2024 Last Day of Classes for Junior school

Sunday 26 May 2024 Junior Showcase

Monday 27 May 2024 Last Day of Classes for Senior school

Saturday 1 & Sunday 2 June 2024 Senior Showcase

Thursday 20 June 2024 Last Day of Preschool Programs

July & August 2024 Summer Programs

2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4 S E A S O N P E G A S U S S T U D I O S. C O M


